
43

21

D
AY

TO
N

 L
A

N
E

LA
FA

YE
TT

E 
A
VE

W
O

O
D

S
 B

R
O

O
K

 R
D

VI
LL

A
 A

T 
TH

E 
W

O
O

D
S

B
EE

C
H

ER
 L

N

D
IV

IS
IO

N
 S

T

N
 J

A
M

ES
 S

T

Hudson Valley
Hospital Center

The
Commons

Conklin Park
Townhouses

Society
Hill

Englehard
Corporation

Indian
Point

Charles
Point

Beach
Shopping
Center

Greenacres

Society
Hill II

The Woods
III

ROUTE 18

ROUTE 31

CEN
TR

AL A
VE

CENTRAL AVE

HUDSON AVE

R
A

IL
R

OA
D

 A
VE

S 
W

AT
ER

 S
T

SO
UTH

 ST

LO
W

ER
 S

O
UT

H
 S

T

BLEAKLEY AVE
BROADWAY

ALB
ANY P

OST
 RD

W
A

LS
H

 B
LV

D

JO
HN 

LOUISA ST

REQUA ST

MAIN ST MAIN ST

B
R

OA
D

 S
T

N
E

LS
O

N
 A

V
E

CO
N

KL
IN

 A
VE

CROMPOND RD

CROMPOND RD

MAIN ST

MAIN
 ST14,

15,
16,
17

14,
15

16

14

14,
15,
17

F

G

A

E

H

B

C

D

I

NORTH

Map not
to scale

CORTLANDT
MANOR

PEEKSKILL

BUCHANAN

16,18,31

Peekskill
Station  

LEGEND

Route 18 regular service

Route 31 regular service

Rail station

Timepoint

Point of interest

Bus transfer point

Transit transfer location

A

1,2,7

1,2,7

6

202 35

ROUTES 18, 31: Commuter Peekskill Commuter Loops

PEEKSKILL
— 

 6:40 
 7:10 
 7:42 
8:57

5:40  
6:44 
 7:14 
 7:46 
9:01

5:44  
6:48 
 7:18 
 7:50 
9:04

5:45  
6:49 

 7:19 
 7:51 
9:05

5:47  
6:55 
 7:25 
 7:57 
9:07

6:00  
6:58 

 7:28 
 8:00 

—

6:10  
7:03 

 7:33 
 8:05 

—

AM

Nelson Ave 
at 

Main St

Hudson 
Valley 

Hospital 
Center

Main St 
at 

Dayton 
Lane

Conklin Ave 
at 

Crompond Rd

Crompond Rd 
at 

Villa at 
the Woods

ROUTE 18 AM Loop  •  Monday – Friday

Nelson Ave 
at 

Main St

Peekskill 
RR Station 

(Hudson Line)

PEEKSKILL
PM

ROUTE 18 PM Loop  •  Monday – Friday

D AECB FA

Nelson Ave 
at 

Main St

Hudson 
Valley 

Hospital 
Center

Main St 
at 

Dayton 
Lane

Conklin Ave 
at 

Crompond Rd

Crompond Rd 
at 

Villa at 
the Woods

Peekskill 
RR Station 

(Hudson Line)

DA E C BF
Peekskill 

RR Station 
(Hudson Line)

F

 2:48 
 5:08 
 6:13 
 7:00 

 2:53 
 5:13 
 6:18 
 7:05 

 2:57 
 5:17 
 6:22 
 7:10 

 3:01 
 5:21 
 6:26 
 7:14 

 3:06 
 5:26 
 6:31 
 7:16 

 3:10 
 5:30 
 6:35 
 7:20 

 3:19 
 5:40 
 6:45 

 — 
 

ROUTE 31 PM Loop  •  Monday – Friday

Peekskill 
RR Station 
(Hudson 

Line)

Lower 
South St 

at 
Englehard 

Corporation

Indian 
Point 

Energy 
Center

John Walsh 
Blvd  
at 

Louisa St 

FG H I

PEEKSKILL
 3:29 
 4:05 
 4:52 
 5:54 

 

 3:33 
 4:09 
 4:56 
 5:58 

 

 3:37 
 4:13 
 5:00 
 6:02 

 3:42 
 4:18 
 5:05 
 6:07 

 

PM

PEEKSKILL
AM

  
 8:23 

  
 8:28 

 
 8:32 

  
 8:36 

 

AM Loop  •  Monday – FridayROUTE 31

Peekskill 
RR Station 
(Hudson 

Line)

Lower 
South St 

at 
Englehard 

Corporation

Indian 
Point 

Energy 
Center

John Walsh 
Blvd  
at 

Louisa St 

F G H I

Train times are subject to change. Please check MetroNorth Railroad’s website for the latest schedules : www.mta.info/mnr

1

2

3

4

This trip does not enter Hudson Valley Hopsital and stops on Crompound Rd. 
This trip continues to Nelson Ave. @ Main St. 
This trip starts at Peeksill RR Station at 8:52 A.M. 
This trip continues via Crompound Rd. and Broad St., and ends at Main St. @ James St. at 9:10 A.M.



Effective April 21, 2019 

Cash Fares (Coins Only) 
One Ride.................................................................... $2.75 
Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses

................... FREE 
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride................... $1.35 
Senior/Disabled Paper Transfer to  
Bee-Line & NYC Buses................................................FREE 
BXM

4C One Ride....................................................... $7.50 
BXM

4C Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare  
(Off-Peak Only)...........................................................$3.75 

Pay-Per-Ride M
etroCard Fares 

(Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses  
& Subw

ays)  
One Ride w

ith Transfer...............................................$2.75 
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride  
w

ith Transfer...............................................................$1.35 

Unlim
ited Ride 30-Day M

etroCard Fare...........$127.00 
Unlim

ited Ride 7-Day M
etroCard Fare...............$33.00 

Transfers 
(1) Paper transfers w

ill be accepted on all local routes, 
except the sam

e route initially boarded.  Paper transfers 
m

ust be obtained at the tim
e of initial boarding. 

(2) Pay-Per-Ride M
etroCards w

ill be accepted on all 
Bee-Line routes, except the sam

e route initially boarded, NYC 
local buses and subw

ays w
ith no additional fare charged to 

the card, w
ithin tw

o hours of the initial boarding.   

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares 
Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of 
age, certified disabled persons and valid M

edicare card 
holders w

ith proper photo identification.   
M

etroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of 
a personalized Reduced-Fare M

etroCard.   
For m

ore inform
ation call (718) 330-1234 or go to 

w
w

w
.m

ta.info/m
etrocard. 

Custom
er Service 

w
w

w
.w

estchestergov.com
/beeline 

24-Hour Autom
ated Schedule Inform

ation (914) 813-7777 
Representatives are available 8 a.m

. to 4 p.m
. w

eekdays 
Lost &

 Found (914) 376-6361 
Large print tim

etables are available upon request. 
Hard of hearing individuals can use the 

New
 York State 711 Relay Service 

Fares, schedule and equipm
ent are subject to change 

G
et R

eal-tim
e B

ee-Line info through 

G
O

O
G

L
E

 M
A

P
S

O
R

 visit http://transportation.w
estchestergov.com

/bee-line/bee-line-real-tim
e

w
w

w
.w

estch
esterg

o
v.com

/b
eelin

eb
u

s

E
ffective M

a
rch

 2
0
, 2

0
1
7
 

E
ffective M

a
rch

 2
0
, 2

0
1
7
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Years Day...................................... Sunday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturday

Presidents’ Day................................... Saturday

Memorial Day....................................... Sunday

Independence Day ................................ Sunday

Labor Day............................................. Sunday

Columbus Day .................................... Weekday

Election Day........................................ Weekday

Veterans Day ...................................... Weekday

Thanksgiving Day.............................  No Service

Christmas Day.................................  No Service

A
A

A

B

B

C

C D

D

INSTRUCTIONS BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The bus passes this location at listed times.   
Look for the column of times below the matching 
symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the 
route.  See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route.    
No stops are made unless indicated by the F symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 
other bus routes.

The bus stops at the times listed below the 
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 
depart.  Actual departure times may vary and depend 
upon traffic and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus 
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

©2010 WCDOT,  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

1,2,7 1,2,7

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

—

9:15

—

11:15

—

1:15

8:40

9:40

10:40

11:40

12:40

1:40

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

For m
ore inform

ation on M
etroCard, 

visit us online at 
w

w
w

.w
estchestergov.com

/beelinebus 
or call Bee-Line Custom

er Service at 
(914) 813-7777

U
niTicket is a reduced-rate ticket 

com
bining m

onthly round-trip 

local bus fare w
ith train fare. 

U
niTicket is available through any 

M
etro-N

orth ticket office.

It is accepted for the 

bus fare to &
 from

 a 

railroad station listed on the ticket.

C
on

sid
er C

om
b

in
ed

 Fare 

D
iscou

n
ts u

sin
g

For Bee-Line Bus/
M

etro-North Connections

UniTicket
th

e M
on

th
ly B

u
s-to-Train

 P
ass 

For m
ore in

form
ation

, call 

M
etro-N

orth
 R

ailroad
 at

(212) 532-4900

Bee-Line Cash and M
etroCard Fares 


