

ROUTE 18			AM	Loop •	Monday –	Friday	
	A	В	C	D	(3	A	•
	Nelson Ave at Main St	Main St at Dayton Lane	Conklin Ave at Crompond Rd	Hudson Valley Hospital Center	Crompond Rd at Villa at the Woods	Nelson Ave at Main St	Peekskill RR Station (Hudson Line)
				PEEKSKILL			
AM	6:40 7:10 7:42	5:40 6:44 7:14 7:46 9:01	5:44 6:48 7:18 7:50	① 5:45 6:49 7:19 7:51	5:47 6:55 7:25 7:57 9:07	6:00 6:58 7:28 8:00	② 6:10 7:03 7:33 8:05
DOUTE 10	3 8:57	9:01	9:04	4 9:05			_
ROUTE 18			PIVI	rooh •	Monday –	rriuay	
	(3	A	G	O	G	В	6
	Peekskill RR Station (Hudson Line)	Nelson Ave at Main St	Crompond Rd at Villa at the Woods	Hudson Valley Hospital Center	Conklin Ave at Crompond Rd	Main St at Dayton Lane	Peekskill RR Station (Hudson Line)
				PEEKSKILL			
PM	2:48 5:08 6:13 7:00	2:53 5:13 6:18 7:05	2:57 5:17 6:22 7:10	3:01 5:21 6:26 7:14	3:06 5:26 6:31 7:16	3:10 5:30 6:35 7:20	3:19 5:40 6:45

- $\textcircled{1} \ \ \text{This trip does not enter Hudson Valley Hopsital and stops on Crompound Rd}.$
- ② This trip continues to Nelson Ave. @ Main St.
- 3) This trip continues to Nelson Ave. © Main St.
 3) This trip starts at Peeksill RR Station at 8:52 A.M.

3) This trip starts at Peeksill RR Station4) This trip continues via Crompound R		lain St. @ James St. at 9:10	A.M.		
ROUTE 31		AM Loop	Monday – F	riday	
	Peekskill RR Station (Hudson Line)	Lower South St at Englehard Corporation	Indian Point Energy Center	John Walsh Blvd at Louisa St	
AM	0.00	PEEKSKILL	0.20	0.26	
ROUTE 31	PM Loop • Monday – Friday				
	G	•	0	•	
	Lower South St at Englehard Corporation	Indian Point Energy Center	John Walsh Blvd at Louisa St	Peekskill RR Station (Hudson Line)	
		PEEKSKILL			
PM	3:29 4:05 4:52 5:54	3:33 4:09 4:56 5:58	3:37 4:13 5:00 6:02	3:42 4:18 5:05 6:07	

INSTRUCTIONS

The bus passes this location at listed times. Look for the column of times below the matching symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route. No stops are made unless indicated by the F symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with

The bus stops at the times listed below the symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

	A		ጓ	Q
- 1		C		
	1,2	2,7	•	
			• •	
	_ A	B _	G 8:40	9:00
			€ 8:40 9:40	9:00 10:00
	A 8:00	B	8:40	9:00
	8:00 9:00	B	8:40 9:40	9:00 10:00
	8:00 9:00 10:00	9:15 —	8:40 9:40 10:40	9:00 10:00 11:00

SCHEDULE IN EFFECT HOLIDAY New Years Day...... Sunday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day..... Saturday Presidents' Day...... Saturday Memorial Day Sunday Independence Day Sunday Labor Day...... Sunday Columbus Day Weekday Election Day...... Weekday Veterans Day Weekday Thanksgiving Day...... No Service Christmas Day No Service

MetroCard Choices

What's best for you?

BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Unlimited Ride

Available for 7 or 30 days **Unlimited Ride MetroCard**

All bus and subway transfers included

The more you ride, the less each ride costs

Can only be used by one person at a time

Cannot be used again in the same direction on

the same bus route or at the same subway

station for 18 minutes

Pay-per-Ride

Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard:

- Free bus-to-bus, bus-to-subway, or subwayto-bus transfer within 2 hours of paying fare (some exceptions apply).
- Refill as often as you like until card expires (cards usually expire in one year)
- Can be used to pay for up to 4 people at a time.

www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus For more information on MetroCard, visit us online at

or call Bee-Line Customer Service at

(914) 813-7777

UniTicket is available through any combining monthly round-trip local bus fare with train fare. It is accepted for the bus fare to & from a

(212) 532-4900

Metro-North Connections For Bee-Line Bus/

Consider Combined Fare Discounts using

the Monthly Bus-to-Train Pass



UniTicket is a reduced-rate ticket

railroad station listed on the ticket. Metro-North ticket office.

For more information, cal Metro-North Railroad at

One Ride..

Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard Fares

(Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line & Subways) Buses, NYC Buses

Transfers

except the same route initially boar must be obtained at the time of initial boarding. Paper transfers will be accepted

Bee-Line routes, except the same route initially boarded, NYC (2) Pay-Per-Ride MetroCards will be accepted on all local buses and subways with no ac ditional fare charged to

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares

holders with proper photo identification. age, certified disabled persons and valid Medicare card Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of

a personalized Reduced-Fare MetroCard www.mta.info/metrocard. For more information call (718) 330-1234 or go to MetroCard reduced fares are avail ilable only to holders of

24-Hour Automated Schedule Information (914) 813-7777 Representatives are available 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. weekdays Fares, schedule and equipment are subject to change Large print timetables are available upon request. Hard of hearing individuals can use the www.westchestergov.com/beeline New York State 711 Relay Service Lost & Found (914) 376-6361

Bee-Line Cash and MetroCard Fares

Effective April 2 21, 2019

Effective March 20, 2017

e system

Unlimited Ride 30-Day MetroCard Fare\$127.00	Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride with Transfer\$1.35	One Ride with Transfer\$2.75
\$127.00	\$1.35	\$2.75

Unlimited Ride 7-Day MetroCard Fare.....\$33.00

d on all local routes, ded. Paper transfers

the card, within two hours of the initial boarding.

Customer Service

COMMUTER

Hudson Valley Hospital Peekskill RR Station



Buchanan Peekskill RR Station COMMUTER

GOOGLE MAPS

OR visit http://transportation.westchestergov.com/bee-line/bee-line-real-time

www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus